
PROEF 4 140 CM 17 u

vrijdag 1 februari 2019

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD P
U

N
TE

N
 

TIJD

1 TONET IVE FIPER

2 SEBRECHTS MAX LADY OPTIMA

3 CLAEYS JAN JANUS UNION

4 DE WINTER JEROEN GRETEL S

5 PEETERS JAMES KATHARINA DW

6 D'HAESE DIMME COMME IL FAUT

7 GOEMAERE DELPHINE JACOBA

8 VINCKX WIM FRANCIENE

9 THOMAS GILLES DUCATI

10 VRINS NICK LUCKY STAR VAN'T EIGENLO

11 BRUYNSEELS NIELS LUCA VAN'T EIGENLO

12 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI QUIDO VAN DE HELLE

13 VAN ROOSBROECK OLIVIER KIM BALL

14 VAN ROOSBROECK JULES KALLANO V/H KOETSHUIS

15 VAN DER LINDEN DRIES FELLOW VAN HET MOERVEN

16 VERMEIREN TINNE KARABAS VAN DE MISHAGEN

17 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE HAVANNAH DU CHABLIS

18 LEBOUTELLIER YOAN TAKYHYDA DE FA

19 DE PELSMAEKER MAXINE EMMA

20 VAN GORP MARTHE DIAMOND STAR

21 VAN DE POEL VICKY LANCASTER

22 VAN GORP MARTHE DIAMOND STAR

23 GOOSSENS DRIES JEZEBEL VAN DE VELDHOEK

24 COLLETTE ALAIN ISTAAR

25 SYMONS HANNES ENZO

26 VERSCHUERE STEPHAN KADEE VAN DE BLAKMEERS

27 D'HAESE DIMME EVERTON DE VILLEE

28 PEETERS JAMES J'ADORE

29 CAERS JAN ECCO

30 DE WINTER JEROEN KARMELITA

31 LAUWERS PETER AIRPORT DU CHATEAU HOLLOGNE

32 VAN DER PLUIJM BRAM COSMO

33 DALTON IVAN AMBRE PLATIERE

34 CLAEYS JAN KING BOY

35 SEBRECHTS MAX FANTAST



36 VRINS NICK LIBELLE VAN DE HEFFINCK

37 ZERBINI MELISSA D'JET-SET DI VICO P

38 VINCKX WIM LORDANIA Z

39 THOMAS GILLES EDISON

40 DE GRAAF FEMKE JOKER VAN DE LA ROSTEEHOEVE

41 GOEMAERE DELPHINE GOVERNER

42 VERMANDEL DAVE VOLNAY DE MARS

43 BRUYNSEELS NIELS DI CANTERO VAN TER HULST Z

44 VERLIES NICK L'COMME CENTO N89

45 DE BLOCK ELKE IKE V H GROENE DAK

46 SCHREUDER BARBARA CLINTEN

47 HUGUES DIEUX YALAMBIS LANDOR

48 D'HAESE DIMME SURRIMO

49 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI VENEUR D'ISIGNY

50 CELIS DAVY INTERGEST F

51 VAN OPSTAL STIJN UMBRYO TWO STORMS Z

52 VAN DE POEL VICKY LA COSTA

53 GOOSSENS DRIES JOLIE-S-FAIR

54 DE WINTER JEROEN JOTA VAN HET LELIEHOF

55 DE WIT SACHA GAM SARA

56 LAMBRECHT MAXIME KAGH HOESSEIN

57 SYMONS HANNES WINROSE

58 CAERS JAN JADA

59 VERSCHUERE STEPHAN ENSOR

60 VAN DER PLUIJM BRAM FORTINO

61 SUEUR ALEXANDRE TENOR

62 THOMAS GILLES JACARTA

63 DALTON IVAN LANDIAMO S

64 BRUYNSEELS NIELS DIORNELLA-D

65 CLAEYS JAN JUDY VD BEEKHOEK

66 ZERBINI MELISSA KING PIKA

67 VRINS NICK AMIE DE FAVIE

68 VINCKX WIM JUDY- AN T VAN HET HERDERSHOF

69 D'HAESE DIMME JENCO DW


